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T1 Pepperdine 291 295 586
T1 Eileen Vargas 74 70 144
T9 Carolina Llano 69 77 146
T23 Leanne Bowditch 72 77 149
T31 Marina Choi 76 74 150
T46 Rachel Kyono 77 74 151
T1 Auburn 290 296 586
Tl Diana Ramage 73 71 144
T5 Maria Martinez 72 73 145
T17 Nicole Hage 73 75 148
T23 Abigale Schepperle 72 77 149
T104 Margaret Shirley 79 79 158
3 UCLA 288 302 590
T1 Charlotte Mayorkas 71 73 144
T14 Hannah Jun 73 74 147
T31 Amie Cochran 71 79 150
T53 Melissa Martin 76 76 152
T78 Susie Mathews 73 82 155
4  California 295 299 594
T5 Sophia Sheridan 73 72 145
T14 Claire Dury 74 73 147
T31 Enu Chung 74 76 150
T53 Sofie Andersson 74 78 152
T109 Mika Takayama 78 81 159
5  Duke 292 303 595
T17 Anna Grzebien 73 75 148
T23 Brittany Lang 74 75 149
T31 Niloufar Aazam-Zanganeh 75 75 150
T46 Elizabeth Janangelo 73 78 151
T88 Jennifer Pandolfi 72 84 156
6  Ohio State 301 296 597
T5 Dana Je 75 70 145
T31 Kristen White 76 74 150
T31 Jennifer Selfinger 73 77 150
T53 Lindsay Knowlton 77 75 152
T104 Carling Coffing 79 79 158
7  Southern California 287 312 599
T1 Dewi Schreefel 70 74 144
T17 Irene Cho 73 75 148
T53 Veronica Felibert 72 80 152
T78 Catalina Marin 72 83 155
T117 Tanya Dergal 74 87 161
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T8 Tennessee

T31
T46
T53
T78
T88

Marci Turner

Violeta Retamoza
Sarah Bonner-Shanks
Golda Johansson
Jessica Shepley

T8 Arkansas, U. of

T31
T31
T64
T78
T95

T10
T17
T31
T53
T88
T95

T10
T23
T31
T46
T70
T123

T12
T14
T23
T53
T95
T109

T12
T17
T23
T70
T70
T113

Courtney Mahon
Stacy Lewis
Amanda McCurdy
Lindsey Hinshaw
Gena Johnson

Arizona State

Erin Tone

Tiffany Tavee
Louise Stahle
Charmaine Erasmus
Alissa Kuczka

Oklahoma State

Karin Sjodin

Annie Thurman-Young
Mallorie Underwood
Candie Herrera

Ali Griffin

Florida

Andrea Vander Lende
Tiffany Chudy

C.J. Kim

Sandra Gal

Whitney Myers

Michigan State

Sara Brown
Mandi McConnell
Heather Rose
Dayna Burleigh
Rachel Meikle

14 Washington

T9
T23
T78
T88

125

Paige Mackenzie
Amber Prange

Sung Ea Lee
Courtney McCracken
Kim Shin

15 Missouri, U. of

T46
T53
T64
T64
T78

Maddie Augustsson
Mindy Bullard
Denise Knaebel
Kelli Strubinger
Maria Ohlsson

16 Furman University

T31

Jenny Suh
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300 303 603
71 79 150
77 74 151
73 79 152
79 76 155
82 74 156

296 307 603

77 73 150
72 78 150
71 82 153
76 79 155
80 77 157

303 301 604

75 73 148
75 75 150
75 77 152
80 76 156
78 79 157

298 306 604
71 78 149
75 75 150
77 74 151
75 79 154
78 85 163

301 304 605
73 74 147
74 75 149
75 77 152
79 78 157
79 80 159

304 301 605

71 77 148
76 73 149
80 74 154
77 77 154
80 80 160

292 314 606

72 74 146
72 77 149
74 81 155
74 82 156
79 85 164

307 300 607
77 74 151
77 75 152
78 75 153
77 76 153
76 79 155

307 301 608
77 73 150



T46 Theresa Paik 78 73 151

T64 Connor Atkinson 79 74 153
T95 Sarah Sturm 76 81 157
T95 Monique Gesualdi 76 81 157
T17 Texas AMUniversity 305 306 611
T9 Nicole Melton 71 75 146
T78 Kyla Neal 79 76 155
T78 Ashley Knoll 77 78 155
T104 Jacquelyn Nemcik 81 77 158
T113 Christa Spedding 78 82 160
T17 Purdue 309 302 611
T17 Whitney Frykman 76 72 148
T53 Caroline Haase 78 74 152
T88 Onnarin Sattayabanphot 76 80 156
T104 Myrte Eikenaar 82 76 158
T123 Kara Eschbach 79 84 163
T17 Stanford 300 311 611
T31 Kelly Husted 77 73 150
T64 Wendra Liang 71 82 153
T70 Jenni Tangtiphaiboontana 79 75 154
T70 Lauren Todd 73 81 154
126 Stephanie Lue 80 86 166
20 University of Virginia 304 308 612
T5 Leah Wigger 73 72 145
T31 Lauren Mielbrecht 76 74 150
T104 Rachel Smith 77 81 158
T117 Sally Shonk 80 81 161
T120 Lindsay Robinson 78 84 162
21 UC Irvine 311 304 615
T46 Jane Chin 75 76 151
T64 Selanee' Henderson 76 77 153
T78 Angela Won 80 75 155
T88 Carling Cho 80 76 156
T120 Kim Lorenzana 80 82 162
22 Tulane University 305 312 617
T23 Mary Ellen Jacobs 76 73 149
T53 Alison Walshe 74 78 152
T109 Lindsay Hulwick 79 80 159
T109 Liliana Alvarez 76 83 159
T120 Alexis Wooster 81 81 162
23 Tulsa 307 313 620
T70 Leisl Hasbrouck 79 75 154
T78 Cas Bridge 78 77 155
T95 Michaela Cavener 77 80 157
T95 Lee Anne Pace 76 81 157
T113 Polly Travica 76 84 160
24 Brigham Young Univ. 305 317 622
T70 Rachel Newren 75 79 154
T70 Juli Wightman 74 80 154
T95 Natalie Newren 79 78 157
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T113 Alexis Edwards 80 80 160
T117 Margaret Wright 77 84 161

NCAA Division | Women's Championship



